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RENT-A-HOLIC?

We have the cure!

CHRISTIE & WOODS
REAL ESTATE LTD.

ESCARPMENT

10 Acre wooded building lot, mature trees,

gravelled laneway, approved development
permit.

corporation

Single family homes, some with daylight
Calt:

MAURICE MILJOUR

/ OFFICE: 878-2365
RES: 876-4577

COUNTRY BUNGALOW

Handyman special frame, 3 bedrooms,
large kitchen and living room, 2 acre
Acton area.
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first time buyers.
Payments from $472.00 monthly.
Prices from $60,300.
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ACREAGE

80 acres, partially wooded, mature trees,

stream, rolling land, very scenic property,
accessible, suitable for exclusive home or

for horses.

Phone 165198228886 coflect for brochure and
directions to our furnished models. Every couple
currently renting who simply phones for a brochure
will be given a beautiful Valentine’'s gift free (retail
value $5-314).

WOODCREEK
HOMES

"
| FARST TIME BUYERS. A three bedroom
brick bungalow in old Milton, situated on
a large lot with plenty of flowers & trees
surrounding the deck & petio. it's been
| freshly painted plus pine wainscotting &
trim in the kitchen. The basement offers |
8 rec room. workshop & 3pc. bath. For
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VERY POPULAR MODEL. Three Ml
| rooms, three bathrooms, separate dining
room, fireplace in living room, finished
rec room with built-in bar, privacy fenc-

ing & nicely landscaped. Sound interest additional information call MAURICE

ing? Call MAURICE MILJOUR m,lu. RO i sim pvnns $80,900.
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Call Yvonne Christie

878-2095
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REALTOR

Roval Trust

THE SIGN
THAT SELLS °

Royal rust Real kstate,

Toronto Line
400 MAIN ST. E., MILTON 878-8188 826-9707

TOP THREE SALESPEOPLE FOR JANv ‘84

10 ACRE ESCARPMENT ESTATE with a
view for miles. Sechuded from the road by
tall trees, small spring fed pond, the 3700
sg. ft. home has decks off iving rm., dining
rm., and master bedroom, Sun room off kit.
and din. rm. Bulit-in appl., ssuna, plus many
other excellent featwes. Asking $329,000.
Call SYLVIA BURSEY §788188.

room, 2-2 pc and 14 pc. baths.
Asking $84,900. Call SYLVIA BURSEY 878

NEW LISTING-CLEMENTS DRIVE. 4
bdrm. Oxford model wigreenhouse kitchen,
main floor famiy room wiFP and 3 baths.
immaculate. $129,900. Call LYNN GORDON
878-8188.

RAVINE LOT BACKSPUIT, Bright spotless 3
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Pshwasher. Famiy Room with wet bar,
Hsumammmmuﬁn

to this lwge
country home in Campbeliville on 3 wooded
acres. 4 bdrms., 2 F”’s, Rec. Am.. Famiy
Rm., etc. $159,900. LTHI'GBM 878
8188.

MOVE IN THIS SPRING. ..

JUST LISTED Spacious, private townhome
backs onto park ke area. Finished rec room
with extra 2 piece. Eat-in litchen. DENISE
KERSLAKE 8§78-8188.
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yrs. old on quiet cres. 2 bedrooms, separate
dning room. Walkout from lving room.
Large basement for futwe expansion. Cal
ED PROVEAU 878-8188.

DPEH BOHCEPT VALUE PAEKE[II
Spotiess besuty with many upgrades. 3
baths, family room, rec room, lots of room
for growing family. Priced to sell at $95,500.

UNRIVALLED—-ONLY $114,900. Approx. 1.5
acres with tall, matwe trees. Enjoy nature
hm.m&ﬁnﬁhm
lazing poolside. [ I{ME 878
8188

into this attractive, well kept 4 bedroom
heme. Fully fenced yard. Excellent location.
call BILL LENIZKY §78-8188.

PRIVACY ON 25 ACRES. Codar & glass
architect designed open concept in Camp-
mmmummm
LYNN GORDON 878-8188.

STABILITY, INTEGRI TYAAID HIGH PROFESSIONAL S TANDARDS

There's an advantage to working with Royal Trust, one of Canada s leading residential raal astate brokers.

RIA SIEBERT 8788188
BROKERVMANAGER

BETTY anum 8786716
SYLVIA BURSEY 878-1038
SHIRLEY CHABAN 8780615

I.THH mﬂﬂtl
DENISE KERSLAKE 878-173%
AUDREA LEAR-COSTIGAN 8788151

BILL LENIZKY 8533797
RON NORTH 3351528
ED PROVEAU 878-1707

LORRAINE RANDALL 8787101
CONNIE REYNOLDS 854-2337



